
07/13/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
BURNING QUESTIONS 0.26715 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.26182 
KAMIKAZE 0.25834 8.00 
NEWBIEZ 0.25831 7.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.25806 
THE REPLACEMENTS 0.25530 
SHARKNADOES 0.25349 4.00 0.01895 
PINOYS 0.25273 3.00 0.01971 
CARDINAL RULE 0.25122 2.00 0.02122 
WISHFUL THINKERS 0.24737 1.00 0.02507 

0.27244 12.00 -
0.27093 11.00 0.00151 

10.00 0.00529 
9.00 0.01062 
0.01410 
0.01413 
6.00 0.01438 
5.00 0.01714 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 119 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SHARKNADOES 
SGT. PEPPER 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
CARDINAL RULE 80 
KAMIKAZE 79 
NEWBIEZ 64 

12.00 -
115 11.00 

111 10.00 
107 9.00 12 

104 
96 
91 

88 
83 

8.00 
7.00 
6.00 

5.00 
4.00 

3.00 
2.00 40 
1.00 55 

8 

15 
23 
28 

31 
36 

39 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

477 SGT. PEPPER 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SHARKNADOES 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
PINOYS 428 
CARDINAL RULE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
KAMIKAZE 349 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

12.00 -
464 11.00 
463 10.00 

452 9.00 25 
451 8.00 
7.00 49 

398 6.00 79 
391 5.00 
372 4.00 
2.50 128 

349 2.50 

13 
14 

26 

86 
105 

128 
NEWBIEZ 338 1.00 139L 

07/13/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
NEWBIEZ 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SHARKNADOES 
KAMIKAZE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
PINOYS 53 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 

104 12.00 -
97 11.00 7 

88 10.00 16 
70 9.00 34 

63 7.50 41 
63 7.50 41 

60 6.00 44 
59 5.00 45 

4.00 51 
51 3.00 53 

50 2.00 54 
32 1.00 72 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 64 12.00 -
THE REPLACEMENTS 57 11.00 
KAMIKAZE 55 10.00 £ 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 49 9.00 
SGT. PEPPER 47 8.00 17 
CARDINAL RULE 46 6.50 18 
SHARKNADOES 46 6.50 18 
BURNING QUESTIONS 43 5.00 
NEWBIEZ 40 4.00 24 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 36 3.00 
COOPERSTOWNERS 29 2.00 
WISHFUL THINKERS 28 1.00 

15 

21 

28 
35 

36 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

SHARKNADOES 51 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
NEWBIEZ 33 
KAMIKAZE 32 
CARDINAL RULE 30 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
SGT. PEPPER 22 
PINOYS 10 
COOPERSTOWNERS 

12.00 -
49 11.00 
42 10.00 

40 9.00 
8.00 18 
7.00 19 

6.00 21 
24 4.50 

24 4.50 
3.00 29 

2.00 41 
4 1.00 

11 

27 
27 

47: 

07/13/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

ERA 
Team Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 2.62407 12.00 -
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 3.22795 11.00 0.60388 
SGT. PEPPER 3.29965 10.00 0.67558 



KAMIKAZE 
SHARKNADOES 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
NEWBIEZ 

3.42714 9.00 0.80307 
3.47817 8.00 0.85410 

3.50538 7.00 0.88131 
3.59019 6.00 0.96612 
3.59213 5.00 0.96806 

3.74153 4.00 1.11746 
3.83034 3.00 1.20627 
4.00000 2.00 1.37593 

4.27614 1.00 1.65207 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 
KAMIKAZE 

1.07940 
1.13987 

12.00 
11.00 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
CARDINAL RULE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
SHARKNADOES 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
NEWBIEZ 

0.06047 
1.18757 10.00 0.10817 

1.23083 9.00 0.15143 
1.24905 8.00 0.16965 

1.26288 7.00 0.18348 
1.26451 

1.26557 5.00 
1.28076 
1.28170 
1.31414 

1.31421 1.00 

6.00 0.18511 
0.18617 

4.00 0.20136 
3.00 0.20230 
2.00 0.23474 
0.23481 LJ 


